N o .：2024312313000605
A p p lican t an d ad d ress
B im ed Teknik A letler S anayiV e TicaretA .S .
S .S B akir P irinç S anayiS itesiLeylak C addesino:16,T R - 34524 B eylikdüzü –
Istanbul,Turkey
M an u factu rer an d ad d ress
B im ed Teknik A letler S anayiV e TicaretA .S .
S .S B akir P irinç S anayiS itesiLeylak C addesino:16,T R - 34524 B eylikdüzü –

1. T h is certificate co vers th e fo lo w in g m o d els:
- C R X * * * ,C R X C * * * *,C R X F * * * * * ,C R X M * * * * *
S ee the fo low ing table for detailed type designation:
1 M odel codes cor esponding to m ounting thread types and
sizes
2 O ptionalcode:
B lank:S tandard clam ping range
X S or S :R educed clam ping range
3 T hread pitch (*)
B lank:1.5 pitch
2:2.0 pitch
4 M ounting thread type:
N :N P T
M :M etric
P :P G (for E x-e only)
5 B ody m aterial:
B :B rass
X :S tainless steel
B N :N ickelplated brass
Z :G alvanized steel
6 S ealing m aterial:
S :S ilicon
(*) - F or M etric threads only
C R X C * * * * * * *
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 M odelcodes cor esponding to m ounting thread types and
C R X * * * * * *
 1 2 3 4 5 6
N o .：2024312313000605
A n n ex：P ag e 2 o f 6
C R X F /
C R X M
* * * * * * * * *  *
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 sizes
2 O ptionalcode:
B lank:S tandard clam ping range
X S or S :R educed clam ping range
3 T hread pitch (*)
B lank:1.5 pitch
2:2.0 pitch
4 M ounting thread type:
N :N P T
M :M etric
P :P G (for E x-e only)
5 F erule type
S :S m a l
B lank:S tandard
L:Large
X L:X -large
6 B ody m aterial:
B :B rass
X :S tainless steel
B N :N ickelplated brass
Z :G alvanized steel
7 S ealing m aterial:
S :S ilicon
(*)- F or M etric threads only
1 M odelcodes cor esponding to m ounting thread types and
sizes
2 O ptionalcode:
B lank:S tandard clam ping range
X S or S :R educed clam ping range
N o .：2024312313000605
A n n ex：P ag e 3 o f 6
M odels sizes:
C able gland
thread size code
T hread size
C able D ia.ranges
(m m )
M etric
code N P T code M etric N P T C able sheath